
Classifica Promesse di Romagna - Russi - 02 Aprile 2018
  

                                  Categoria A (2003-2004)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Ghinassi Riccardo Atletica Lugo 32
Lanconelli Davide Atletica Lugo 29
Broccoli Mattia Atletica Ravenna 27
Fantini Filippo Atletica Ravenna 26
Sanseverinati Sasha Castenaso 25
Guidetti Mattia Atletica Rn 24
Berretti Samuele Libero 23

Morini Sara Atletica Imola 32
Cavalli Giada Avis Castel San Pietro 29
Ferri Linda Alfonsine 27
Goni Martina Avis Castelbolognese 26
Conti Annalisa Lamone 25
Morganti Anna Cotignola 24

                                  Categoria B (2005- 2007)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Camanzi Alessandro Lamone 32
Venieri Davide Lughesina 29
Basile Edoardo Castenaso 27
Cesariello Angelo Atletica Imola 26
Pieralisi Luca Atletica Ravenna 25
Pasotti Lorenzo Atletica Imola 24
Fantinel Davide Atletica Feltre 23
Ciani Mathias Libero 22
Orioli Pietro Endas Cesena 21
Miserocchi Riccardo Paradiso 20
Camerani Leonardo Cava 19
Longo Mattia Azzurra 18
Cavalli Manuel Avis Castel San Pietro 17
Martignani Davide San Patrizio 16
Morcio Natan Basket Russi 15
Bosco Paride Castenaso 14
Sultanovic Omar Paradiso 13
Casadio Riccardo Judo Russi 12
Liverani Matteo Cotignola 11

Veshi Sophie Atletica Imola 32
Cilini Asja Atletica Imola 29
Fantinel Sara Atletica Feltre 27
Martelli Giada Atletica Imola 26
Bernabei Caterina Atletica Cervia 25
Notarpietro Sara Atletica Cervia 24
Conti Giulia Te' Bota 23

Anna Mameli 22
Giulia Atletica Cervia 21
Anna 20
Veronica Ponte Nuovo 19
Lina 18

Mauri Cecilia Lomagna 17
Salciccia Rebecca Atletica Imola 16
Righi Cecilia Azzurra 15

Alice 14

Babini
Casadio
Albertini Cotignola
Guerrini
Monteruccioli Cotignola

Zanotti Voltana



Franca 13
Ilaria Mameli 12

Fenati Alessia Paradiso 11
Paradiso 10
Paradiso 9

                                  Categoria C (2008- 2010)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Francesco Senigallia 32
Bassi Riccardo Paradiso 29

Andrea Lamone 27
Marco Stella Azzurra 26
Ettore 25
Davide Atletica Imola 24
Giacomo Atletica Ravenna 23
Francesco Libero 22
Filippo 21

Libero 20
Facchini Diego Paradiso 19

Giacomo Lamone 18
Gabriele Paradiso 17
Filippo Mameli 16

Longo Giacomo Azzurra 15
Paradiso 14

Filippo Paradiso 13
Nicolò 12
Lorenzo Ponte Nuovo 11

Libero 10
Rosi Giulio Libero 9

Riccardo Libero 8
Andrea Lamone 7

Panico Filippo Paradiso 6
Fabbri Omar Paradiso 5

Gentile Erika Atletica Cervia 32
Berti Vera Alfonsine 29
Balzani Chiara Atletica Cervia 27
Berti Lara Alfonsine 26
Righi Anna Azzurra 25

Noemi Atletica Cervia 24
Rebecca 23
Susanna Libero  22

Folli Aida Atletica Imola 21
Conti Vittoria Atletica Ravenna 20
Rotondi Sofia Lamone 19
Mordenti Alice 18
Orioli Margherita 17

Beatrice Ponte Nuovo 16
Tatiana Paradiso 15
Eva Paradiso 14

Cappanna Sofia 13
Angelica San Pancrazio 12

Quarta Siria Lamone 11
Libero  10

Donati Gaia 9
Jessica Paradiso 8
Anta Paradiso 7
Elisa 6

Fidelibus Marecchiese
Finotelli

Osman Sabrin
Diop Fatou

Idice

Ancarani
Cremonini
Gasparri Avis Castelbolognese
Frascari
Modanesi
Guglioni
Goni Avis Castelbolognese
Snabel Billal

Venturini
Miserocchi
Agostini

Sultanovic Elvin
Turrini
Zanelli Cotignola
Doria
Filadi Adam

Pondini
Giannessi

Missiroli
Maccolini Cotignola
Gugnoli

Cotignola
Endas Cesena

Guerrini
Kolakauska
Francesconi

Avis Forlì
Pasini

Snabel Marova
Casadei

Uleshi
Diop
Menghetti Cotignola



                                  Categoria D (2011- 2012)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Lorenzo Scuola Lama 32
29

Conti Ludovico Atletica Ravenna 27
Bosco Loris Castenaso 26
Longo Pietro Scuola UD 25

Marco Scuola Lama 24
Michele Lamone 23
Paolo Stella Azzurra 22

Libero 21
Pietro Libero 20
Mattia Atletica Cervia 19
Lorenzo Scuola Farini 18

Russo Lorenzo Locomotiva 17
Atletica Cervia 16

Mauri Andrea Lomagna 15
Baldi San Pancrazio 14

Generali Annalisa Castenaso 32
Benedetta Cava 29
Anna Atletica Cervia 27
Noemi Ponte Nuovo 26

Tamburini Letizia 25
Reali Giulia Atletica Ravenna 24
Mordenti Francesca 23

Linda Ponte Nuovo 22
Domini Vittoria Ponte Nuovo 21
Baldi San Pancrazio 20
Bianco Libero 19
Bianco Claire Libero 18

Maria 17
Aurora Locomotiva 16
Serena Lamone 15

Romagnolo Vittoria Scuola Farini 14

                                  Categoria D1 (2013- 2014)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Verde Alessandro Ponte Nuovo 1
Masi Matteo Mameli 1

1
Sebastiano Lamone 1
Tobia San Patrizio 1
Filippo Libero 1

Longo Tommaso 1
Riccardo 1
Nicolò Mameli 1
Pietro 1

Tondini Adelaide Locomotiva 1
Martina Cesena Triathlon 1

Bianco Libero 1

                                  Categoria Allievi (2001-2002) 

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Masetti
Savioli Rayan Avis Fusignano

Mistrian
Valentini
Cremonini
El Azhari Adam
Randi
Missiroli
Francesconi

Brunelli Alan

Brendon

Camerani
Crociani
Doria

Lughesina

Cotignola
Morandi

Lindsey
Karen

Fidelibus Marecchiese
De Chirico
Faccani

Kiss Adorjan Coop Ceramica Imola
Faccani
Gagliani
Trioschi

Azzurrra
Menghetti Cotignola
Raimondi
Gasparri Avis Castelbolognese

Sama 
Nikita



                                  Categoria Allieve (2001-2002)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI
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Categoria A (2003 - 2004) - MASCHILE
Riccardo Atletica Lugo 1' 32 3 32 35
Davide Atletica Lugo 2' 29 3 29 32

Broccoli Mattia Atletica Ravenna 3' 27 3 27 30
Fantini Filippo Atletica Ravenna 4' 26 3 26 29

Castenaso 5' 25 3 25 28
Mattia 6' 24 3 24 27

Berretti Samuele Libero 7' 23 3 23 26
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Ghinassi
Lanconelli

Sanseverinati Sasha
Guidetti Atletica Rn
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Categoria A (2003 - 2004) - FEMMINILE
Ferri Linda Alfonsine 2' 29 4' 26 3' 27 9 82 91

Anna 4' 26 6' 24 6' 24 9 74 83
Sara Atletica Imola 1' 32 1' 32 6 64 70

Fiorini Sofia Atletica Casentino Poppi 1' 32 2' 29 6 61 67
Martina 3' 27 4' 26 6 53 59

Conti Annalisa Lamone 5' 25 5' 25 6 50 56
Cavalli Giada 2' 29 3 29 32
Resta Anna Atletica Imola 3' 27 3 27 30

Morganti Cotignola
Morini

Goni Avis Castelbolognese

Avis Castel San Pietro
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Categoria B (2005 - 2007) - MASCHILE
Luca Atletica Ravenna 2' 29 2' 29 5' 25 9 83 92

Orioli Pietro 4' 26 9' 21 9' 21 9 68 77
Ciani Libero 6' 24 10' 20 8' 22 9 66 75

Alessandro Lamone 1' 32 1' 32 6 64 70
Camerani Leonardo Cava Forlì 8' 22 12' 18 11' 19 9 59 68
Longo Mattia Azzurra 9' 21 14' 16 12' 18 9 55 64
Venieri Davide Lughesina 3' 27 2' 29 6 56 62
Martignani Davide San Patrizio 10' 20 17' 13 14' 16 9 49 58
Ronconi Luca Atletica Ravenna 3' 27 5' 25 6 52 58
Pasotti Lorenzo Atletica Imola 4' 26 6' 24 6 50 56
Cesariello Angelo Atletica Imola 6' 24 4' 26 6 50 56
Fantinel Davide Atletica Feltre 7' 23 7' 23 6 46 52
Andreani Pietro Atletica Ravenna 1' 32 3 32 35
Liverani Matteo Cotignola 14' 16 19' 11 6 27 33
Basile Edoardo Castenaso 3' 27 3 27 30
Liverani Alessio Libero 5' 25 3 25 28
Lofriego Francesco Icel Lugo 7' 23 3 23 26
Campana Mirco Drago 8' 22 3 22 25
Miserocchi Riccardo Paradiso 10' 20 3 20 23
Birini Christian Atletica Imola 11' 19 3 19 22
Grossi Marco Atletica Cervia 11' 19 3 19 22
Mirri Andrea Libero 12' 18 3 18 21
Cavalli Manuel Avis Castel San Pietro 13' 17 3 17 20
Faccani Alessio Lamone 13' 17 3 17 20
Folli Gabriele Lamone 13' 17 3 17 20
Morcio Natan Basket Russi 15' 15 3 15 18
Liberti Lorenzo Atletica Imola 15' 15 3 15 18
Bosco Paride Castenaso 16' 14 3 14 17
Fatihi Yassine Libero 16' 14 3 14 17
Sultanovic Omar Paradiso 17' 13 3 13 16
Casadio Riccardo Judo Russi 18' 12 3 12 15
Alessandrini Fabrizio Atletica Imola 18' 12 3 12 15
Liverani Marco Avis Forli 19' 11 3 11 14
Quarto Giuliano Caveja 20' 10 3 10 13
Zampetti Diego Libero 21' 9 3 9 12
Venturini Michele Lamone 22' 8 3 8 11
Zampetti Alessandro Libero 23' 7 3 7 10
Arcangeli Luca Atletica Imola 24' 6 3 6 9

Pieralisi
Endas Cesena

Mathias
Camanzi
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Categoria B (2005 - 2007) - FEMMINILE
Bernabei Caterina Atletica Cervia 1' 32 5' 25 5' 25 9 82 91
Martelli Giada Atletica Imola 4' 26 3' 27 4' 26 9 79 88
Notarpietro Sara Atletica Cervia 3' 27 8' 22 6' 24 9 73 82
Conti Giulia Te' Bota 5' 25 6' 24 7' 23 9 72 81
Albertini Anna Cotignola 6' 24 9' 21 10' 20 9 65 74
Guerrini Veronica Ponte Nuovo 9' 21 7' 23 11' 19 9 63 72
Cilini Asja Atletica Imola 1' 32 2' 29 6 61 67
Fantinel Sara Atletica Feltre 2' 29 3' 27 6 56 62
Righi Cecilia Azzurra 11' 19 14' 16 15' 15 9 50 59
Zanotti Alice Voltana 10' 20 16' 14 16' 14 9 48 57
Babini Anna Mameli 2' 29 8' 22 6 51 57
Fidelibus Franca Marecchiese 13' 17 18' 12 17' 13 9 42 51
Nobili Francesca Atletica 75 8' 22 12' 18 6 40 46
Casadio Giulia Atletica Cervia 11' 19 9' 21 6 40 46
Monteruccioli Lina Cotignola 10' 20 12' 18 6 38 44
Veshi Sophie Atletica Imola 1' 32 3 32 35
Nobili Lucia Atletica 75 14' 16 19' 11 6 27 33
Salciccia Rebecca Atletica Imola 20' 10 14' 16 6 26 32
Finotelli Ilaria Mameli 17' 13 18' 12 6 25 31
Iorio Sofia Atletica Cervia 4' 26 3 26 29
Mallozzi Federica Atletica Cervia 7' 23 3 23 26
Balducci Viola Locomotiva 12' 18 3 18 21
Mauri Cecilia Lomagna 13' 17 3 17 20
Salvatore Alice Arcus Rimini 13' 17 3 17 20
Serantoni Lucia Atletica Imola 15' 15 3 15 18
Fenati Alessia Paradiso 19' 11 3 11 14
Osman Sabrin Paradiso 20' 10 3 10 13
Diop Fatou Paradiso 21' 9 3 9 12
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Categoria C (2008 - 2010) - MASCHILE
Gasparri Ettore Avis Castelbolognese 3' 27 6' 24 5' 25 9 76 85
Longo Giacomo Azzurra 6' 24 15' 15 15' 15 9 54 63
Agostini Filippo Mameli 5' 25 17' 13 14' 16 9 54 63
Ancarani Andrea Lamone 3' 27 3' 27 6 54 60
Frascari Davide Atletica Imola 2' 29 6' 24 6 53 59
Cremonini Marco Stella Azzurra 5' 25 4' 26 6 51 57
Goni Filippo Avis Castelbolognese 4' 26 9' 21 6 47 53
Doria Lorenzo Ponte Nuovo 7' 23 23' 7 19' 11 9 41 50
Zanelli Nicolò Cotignola 9' 21 22' 8 18' 12 9 41 50
Modanesi Giacomo Altetica Ravenna 12' 18 7' 23 6 41 47
Venturini Giacomo Lamone 9ì 21 12' 18 6 39 45
Perugini Gabriele Edera Forlì 1' 32 3 32 35
Mazzini Matteo Atletica Imola 1' 32 3 32 35
Idice Francesco Sanigallia 1' 32 3 32 35
Bassi Riccardo Paradiso 2' 29 3 29 32
Graziani Alessandro Lamone 2' 29 3 29 32
Abu Abdul Halim Atletica Imola 4' 26 3 26 29
Bellini Marco Atletica Imola 7' 23 3 23 26
Fabbri Diego Atletica Imola 8' 22 3 22 25
Fortarezza Lorenzo Ravenna Running Club 8' 22 3 22 25
Guglioni Francesco Libero 8' 22 3 22 25
Pondini Riccardo Libero 21' 9 22' 8 6 17 23
Snabel Billal Libero 10' 20 3 20 23
Amadei Gioele Atletica Imola 10' 20 3 20 23
Facchini Diego Paradiso 11' 19 3 19 22
Birini Pietro Atletica Imola 11' 19 3 19 22
Miserocchi Gabriele Paradiso 13' 17 3 17 20
Venieri Filippo Atletica Imola 13' 17 3 17 20
Alessandrini Dario Atletica Imola 14' 16 3 16 19
Sultanovic Elvin Paradiso 16' 14 3 14 17
Galavotti Neven Atletica Imola 16' 14 3 14 17
Turrini Filippo Paradiso 17' 13 3 13 16
Babini Riccardo Atletica Imola 18' 12 3 12 15
Neri Lorenzo Atletica Imola 19' 11 3 11 14
Filadi Adam Libero 20' 10 3 10 13
Dardi Giacomo Coop Ceramica Imola 20' 10 3 10 13
Rosi Giulio Libero 21' 9 3 9 12
Gianessi Andrea Lamone 23' 7 3 7 10
Panico Filippo Paradiso 24' 6 3 6 9
Fabbri Omar Paradiso 25' 5 3 5 8
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Categoria C (2008 - 2010) - FEMMINILE
Gentile Erika Atletica Cervia 1' 32 1' 32 1' 32 9 96 105
Berti Vera Alfonsine 3' 27 2' 29 2' 29 9 85 94
Berti Lara Alfonsine 7' 23 5' 25 4' 26 9 74 83
Righi Anna Azzurra 5' 25 7' 23 5' 25 9 73 82
Missiroli Noemi Atletica Cervia 9' 21 6' 24 6' 24 9 69 78
Maccolini Rebecca Cotignola 16' 14 13' 17 7' 23 9 54 63
Balzani Chiara Atletica Cervia 4' 26 3' 27 6 53 59
Orioli Margherita Endas Cesena 12' 18 20' 10 13' 17 9 45 54
Cappanna Sofia Avis Forli 14' 16 16' 14 17' 13 9 43 52
Conti Vittoria Atletica Ravenna 10' 20 10' 20 6 40 46
Folli Aida Atletica Imola 11' 19 9' 21 6 40 46
Donati Gaia Casadei 19' 11 17' 13 21' 9 9 33 42
Rotorndi Sofia Lamone 15' 15 11' 19 6 34 40
Mordenti Alice Cotignola 15' 15 12' 18 6 33 39
Pasini Angelica San Pancrazio 14' 16 18' 12 6 28 34
Guerrini Beatrice Ponte Nuovo 19' 11 14' 16 6 27 33
Guberti Giada Casadei 2' 29 3 29 32
Cattani Giada Mameli 13' 17 23' 7 6 24 30
Sorci Carlotta Libero 3' 27 3 27 30
Andreani Caterina Atletica Ravenna 4' 26 3 26 29
Arcaro Ludovica Atletica Cervia 6' 24 3 24 27
Gugnoli Susanna Libero 8' 22 3 22 25
Alessi Martina Rimini Nord 8' 22 3 22 25
Vitali Nina Azzurra 8' 22 3 22 25
Mosca Anna Atletica Imola 9' 21 3 21 24
Quarta Siria Lamone 24' 6 19' 11 6 17 23
Serasini Emma Lamone 10' 20 3 20 23
Menghetti Elisa Cotignola 20' 10 24' 6 6 16 22
Grilli Alice Libero 11' 19 3 19 22
Gallina Emma Atletica Imola 12' 18 3 18 21
Kolakauska Tatiana Paradiso 15' 15 3 15 18
Francesconi Eva Paradiso 16' 14 3 14 17
Ruocco Margherita Atletica Ravenna 17' 13 3 13 16
Altavilla Alessia Libertas Forli 18' 12 3 12 15
Mirri Alice Libero 18' 12 3 12 15
Snabel Marova Libero 20' 10 3 10 13
Di Como Giorgia Villanova Ravenna 21' 9 3 9 12
Ulesmi Jessica Paradiso 22' 8 3 8 11
Lanconelli Lucia Lughesina 22' 8 3 8 11
Diop Anta Paradiso 23' 7 3 7 10
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Categoria D (2011 - 2012) - MASCHILE
Savioli Rayan Avis Fusignano 2' 29 2' 29 2' 29 9 87 96
Conti Ludovico Atletica Ravenna 3' 27 3' 27 3' 27 9 81 90
Missiroli Mattia Atletica Cervia 5' 25 9' 21 11' 19 9 65 74
Valentini Michele Lamone 6' 24 7' 23 6 47 53
Cremonini Paolo Stella Azzurra 7' 23 8' 22 6 45 51
Baldi Brendon San Pancrazio 10' 20 16' 14 6 34 40
Masetti Lorenzo Scuola Lama 1' 32 3 32 35
Donati Andrea Atletica Cervia 1' 32 3 32 35
Cristofori Matteo Atletica Cervia 1' 32 3 32 35
Bosco Loris Castenaso 4' 26 3 26 29
Abu Mughis Stella Azzurra 4' 26 3 26 29
Frascari Daniele Libero 4' 26 3 26 29
Longo Pietro Scuola UD 5' 25 3 25 28
Salvatore Francesco Arcus Rimini 5' 25 3 25 28
Mistrianu Mario Scuola Lama 6' 24 3 24 27
Poggi Alessandro Atletica Imola 6' 24 3 24 27
Toth Matteo Libero 8' 22 3 22 25
El Azhari Adam Libero 9' 21 3 21 24
Randi Pietro Libero 10' 20 3 20 23
Cilini Diego Atletica Imola 11' 19 3 19 22
Francesconi Lorenzo Scuola Farini 12' 18 3 18 21
Russo Lorenzo Locomotiva 13' 17 3 17 20
Brunelli Alan Atletica Cervia 14' 16 3 16 19
Mauri Andrea Lomagna 15' 15 3 15 18
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Categoria D (2011 - 2012) - FEMMINILE
Doria Noemi Ponte Nuovo 2' 29 1' 32 4' 26 9 87 96
Tamburini Letizia Lughesina 5' 25 2' 29 5' 25 9 79 88
Crociani Anna Atletica Cervia 3' 27 6' 24 3' 27 9 78 87
Camerani Benedetta Cava Forlì 7' 23 4' 26 2' 29 9 78 87
Fidelibus Maria Marecchiese 8' 22 13' 17 13' 17 9 56 65
De Chirico Aurora Locomotiva 10' 20 12' 18 14' 16 9 54 63
Reali Giulia Atletica Ravenna 1' 32 6' 24 6 56 62
Amadio Margherita Atletica Cervia 6' 24 3' 27 6 51 57
Mordenti Francesca Cotignola 5' 25 7' 23 6 48 54
Domini Vittoria Ponte Nuovo 8' 22 9' 21 6 43 49
Morandi Linda Ponte Nuovo 9' 21 8' 22 6 43 49
Iorio Martina Atletica Cervia 11' 19 7' 23 6 42 48
Baldi Lindsey San Pancrazio 11' 19 10' 20 6 39 45
Faccani Serena Lamone 10' 20 15' 15 6 35 41
Generali Annalisa Castenaso 1' 32 3 32 35
Guberti Giada Casadei 4' 26 3 26 29
Mallozzi Deborah Atletica Cervia 9' 21 3 21 24
Bianco Karen Libero 11' 19 3 19 22
Bianco Claire Libero 12' 18 3 18 21
Romagnolo Vittoria Scuola Farini 16' 14 3 14 17
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Categoria D1  (2013 - 2014) - MASCHILE
Verde Alessandro Ponte Nuovo 1 1 1 0 3 3
Longo Tommaso Azzurra 1 1 1 0 3 3
Gasparri Pietro Avis Castelbolognese 1 1 1 0 3 3
Pasini Lorenzo San Patrizio 1 1 0 2 2
Menghetti Riccardo Cotignola 1 1 0 2 2
Raimondi Nicolò Mameli 1 1 0 2 2
Gagliani Tobia San Patrizio 1 1 0 2 2
Masi Matteo Mameli 1 0 1 1
Kiss Adorjan Coop Ceramica Imola 1 0 1 1
Faccani Sebastiano Lamone 1 0 1 1
Russo Ludovico Locomotiva 1 0 1 1
Quadrelli Matteo Mameli 1 0 1 1
Bernabei Francesco Atletica Imola 1 0 1 1
Faccani Sebastiano Lamone 1 0 1 1
Trioschi Filippo Libero 1 0 1 1
De Donato Diego Mameli 1 0 1 1
Quadri Enrico Libero 1 0 1 1
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Categoria D1 (2013 - 2014) - FEMMINILE
Tondini Adelaide Locomotiva 1 1 1 0 3 3
Sama Martina Cesena Triathlon 1 0 1 1
Bianco Nikita Libero 1 0 1 1
Alessi Chiara Rimini Nord 1 0 1 1
Montroni Letizia Libero 1 0 1 1
Ciani Vittoria Libero 1 0 1 1
Cattani Giada Mameli 1 0 1 1


